LMH6639
190MHz Rail-to-Rail Output Amplifier with Disable
General Description
The LMH6639 is a voltage feedback operational amplifier
with a rail-to-rail output drive capability of 110mA. Employing
National’s patented VIP10 process, the LMH6639 delivers a
bandwidth of 190MHz at a current consumption of only
3.6mA. An input common mode voltage range extending to

20030202
Top View
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Package Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing
6-Pin SOT-23 LMH6639MF A81A 1k Units Tape and Reel MF06A
LMH6639MFX 3k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin SOIC LMH6639MA LMH6639MA Rails M08A
LMH6639MAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
LM
H
66
39